

Mission Statement

The Junior League of San Diego, Inc. is part of an international organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women, and improving the community through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.

Its purpose is exclusively educational and charitable.

The Junior League reaches out to women of all races, religions and national origins who demonstrate an interest in, and commitment to, volunteerism.

Who We Are

The Junior League of San Diego is a network of empowered female civic leaders **working with community partners** to address and solve pressing issues like **transition-aged foster youth** and **human trafficking**.

One of the cornerstones of the Junior League of San Diego's mission is developing effective volunteers through a variety of **formal experiential training**.



What We Do

Serving the community with **over 1,100 members** for **90 years**.

Raised **over \$500,000** in the past year for community projects and training programs.

Connect with us

Emily Green Lake 2019 -2020 President

Dominique Coulon 2019 - 2020 Executive Vice- President

Learn More www.jlsd.org/

Partner with us

www.jlsd.org/communityimpact

Support Us www.jlsd.org/support

Contact Us

210 Maple Street San Diego, CA 92103 E-mail: office@jlsd.org Phone: 619.234.2253

Media Inquires

Kate Kelly kate@katekellypr.com (858) 848-9706

Follow Us on Social Media

